
NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Kathleen Falconer Areva 208-313-2230 kathy.falconer.ext@aol.com
Mike Bemski Areva Federal Services 303-705-9250 mike.bemski@areva.com
Ken Camplin B&W 434-522-5115 krcamplin@babcock.com
Joe Cruz B&W 509-943-8923 jecruz@babcock.com
Mike Hughes BNI 865-250-9215 hughesmc@bjc.com
Bill Mangan Burns & Roe 208-201-7816 bmangan@roe.com
Tom Scott Cabrera 303-263-7962 tscott@cabreraservices.com
Amanda Hansen Cavanagh Services Grp 801-532-2272 ahansen@cav-services.com
Dave Oren CH2M Hill 720-286-2016 david.oren@ch2m.com
John Bauer CH2M Hill 720-286-0324 john.bauer@ch2m.com
Fred Gardner DeNuke ReNuke 770-331-3950 duke@denuke.com
Richard Sain E2 865-482-8433 richard.sain@e2.com
Carl Taylor E2 865-607-6180 carlwtaylor@earthlink.net
Marty Gray EnergX, LLC 865-483-9288 martygray@energxllc.com
David Swale EnergySolutions 720-480-2565 dswale@energysolutions.com
Don Sticinski Fluor 703-362-2296 don.sticinski@fluor.com
Isaac Gonzales Genesis 916-759-6592 genesisrs@aol.com
Ben Tanaka Genesis 702-715-2695 ben@genesisrs.com
Dan Carlson LATA 505-662-1857 dcarlson@lata.com
Bill Franz LATA 740-370-5336 bfranz@lata.com
William Brumley Navarro Research & Eng 865-220-9650 brumley@navarro-inc.com
Don Booher NFT 303-987-2020 x202 don@nucfil.com
Terry Wickland NFT 303-987-2020 x230 terry@nucfil.com
John Spain Northrop Grumman 757-688-2269 john.spain@ngc.com
Ken Congleton Northrop Grumman 757-380-2402 kenneth.congleton@ngc.com
Joan Connolly NWI 208-557-7842 jconnolly@northwind-inc.com
Jade Siddoway NWI 208-557-0837 rsiddoway@northwind-inc.com
Kerry Martin Portage 208-419-4115 kmartin@portageinc.com
Joel Hebdon SAIC 801-785-0126 joel.b.hebdon@saic.com
Dean Wheeler Shaw 980-428-2265 dean.wheeler@shawgrp.com
Joe Gordon Stoller 303-546-4318 jgordon@stoller.com
Nick Lombardo Stoller 303-546-4300 nlombardo@stoller.com
Donna Lacombe URS Washington Div 803-502-9996 donna.lacombe@wgint.com
Jack Wright Westinghouse 412-374-5403 wrightjc@westinghouse.com
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